
g 3 本

g 3 本

g 3 本

g 3 本

g 3 本

g 3 本

g 3 本

g 3 本

g 3 本

g 3 本

g 3 本

g 3 本

g 3 本

g 2 本

g 2 本

g 1 本

g 1 本

17 人 17 人

曇～晴

23～26 ℃

ステイン～マッディー

減水傾向

1325

重量

1420

1390

1300

1380

1265

3位

W.G.M2017　5th Stage

氏名

17位

酒見　直之

増田　英和

開催日

場所

1240

1255

4位

順位

5位

山本　隆弘

堀内　恒孝

2位

金子　誠

2017年10月1日

萩尾溜め池

本数

坂本　哲也

6位 夏原　隆司

桑崎　祐介

1位

7位

坂口　功記

12位

岩本　幸喜

古住　智孝

11位

14位

10位

松島　浩輔

川上　一海

1135

815浦田　晋

園田　陽一

1140

1215

牛島　建次

水質

中島　英将

1250

15位

8位

9位

13位

470

フィールド状況

16位 385

105

水温

天気

参加者数 検量人数

水位

http://hagiowaterguard.jimdo.com/

協賛 Point様

685




